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Ashe, Dan <d_m_ashe@fws.gov>

316b

1 message

Nicole Buffa <nicole_buffa@ios.doi.gov> Mon, May 12, 2014 at 3:21 PM
To: Blake Androff <blake androff@ios.doi.gov>, Kate P Kelly <Kate Kelly@ios.doi.gov>, Gary Frazer
<gary_frazer@fws.gov>, Dan Ashe <d_m_ashe@fws.gov>, Ted Boling <Ted.Boling@sol.doi.gov>, Sarah D
Greenberger <Sarah_Greenberger@ios.doi.gov>

Cc: Tommy Beaudreau <tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>

Going out the door soon! Close hold please:

https://mail.google.com/mail/b/489/u/0/ni=2&ik=d95ab2948b& view=pt&q=%22cooling%20water%20intake %22 %20-%22316(b) %22 %20after%3A2012%2F12%2... 1/1





